RIDE OCEAN RIDE ALL AROUND TOWN!

SHOPPING, DOCTOR, LIBRARY! WHEREVER YOUR DAY TAKES YOU!

Operates Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Accessibility
Our buses are wheelchair lift-equipped. Drivers
are trained to assist passengers who need help.

Riders Needing LIFT TRANSPORTATION
Call Ocean Ride 24 hours in advance
(732) 736-8989, Press “4”

FARES: (open to all ages)
$1.00  Senior Citizens &

Persons w/Disabilities
$1.00  Students (Valid ID required)
$2.00  General Public
EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED

Americans Disabilities Act (ADA) Policy Statement
Ocean Ride operates its programs and services without regard
to race, color or national origin in accordance with the American
Disabilities Act of 1990, as amended. Any person who believes
that he or she has been aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory
practice under the ADA may file a complaint in writing to Ocean
Ride. To file a complaint, or for more information on Ocean Ride’s
obligations under ADA write to: Ocean Ride, P.O. Box 2191,
Toms River, NJ 08754-2191 or visit:
Www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation or call (732) 736-8989,
ext. #5919. This information is available in alternate format.
Transportation services provided by this agency are in whole or
part funded through federal funds received through NJ Transit
and as an individual you also have the right to file your complaint
under ADA to both Ocean Ride as well as the U.S. Department
of Justice, 950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Civil Rights Division.
Disability Rights Section - NYA, Washington D.C. 20530. A
complaint must be filed within 180 days of the alleged
discrimination. If information is needed in another language,
contact (732) 736-8989, ext. #5919.

MAKE A CONNECTION

Closed County Holidays

New Year's Day Labor Day
M.L. King's Birthday Columbus Day
President's _Birthday Election Day

h?eorggr:;rlldDagy Veteran's Day
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day

Independence Day Christmas Day

Rider Guidelines:

No Smoking <« No Littering

No Eating or Drinking

Speak Softly on cell phones

Riders must carry their own packages

+ Bus times are approximate.

+ Bus times on schedule correspond with numbered stops.
You may get on and off the bus along the route, by
signaling to the driver (where roadway conditions
permit).

Drivers cannot make unscheduled route changes.

Route deviation service is available to riders up to one block
of either side of the printed bus route where conditions allow.
Limit of one deviation per trip will be honored. Riders must
call Ocean Ride 24 hours in advance (732) 736-8989 then
press “4" for a Supervisor.

Ocean Ride reserves the right to authorize appropriate route
deviation requests, subject to local regulations.

Reasonable Modification: The Ocean County Department
of Transportation Services (Ocean Ride) will make a reasonable
attempt to provide additional assistance requested by any
passengers with disabilities so as long as the request does
not present a direct threat of safety to the passenger(s)
and/or the county employee and/or the request does not alter
the fundamental transportation services provided by the
County of Ocean.

To make a “Reasonable Modification” request, you must call a
day in advance of travel and contact Ocean Ride at (732) 736-
8989, Ext. #5931 to make the request.

Expand your travels on Ocean Ride by making connections to other transportation services

Going To Connect With Where

Bayville, Toms River & NJ TRANSIT #539 Beach Blvd., Sunrise Blvd. &
Lakewood Nautilus Blvd., on Route 9

Atlantic City NJ TRANSIT #539

OCEAN COUNTY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
DEPARTMENT

(732) 736-8989

Toll-Free 1 (877) 929-2082

Dial 711 for NJ Relay System

(For riders who are deaf, hard of hearing,
deaf-blind & speech impaired)

A Service Sponsored by
The Ocean County
BOARD OF
COMMISSIONERS
GARY QUINN, LIAISON
BARBARA JO CREA
VIRGINIA E. HAINES
JOHN P. KELLY
FRANK SADEGHI

that no person is excluded from, or denied
the benefits of our services on the basis of
race, color or national origin. Any person
who believes that they have, individually, or
as a member of any specific class of
persons, been subjected to discrimination
on the basis of race, color or national
origin may file a complaint in writing to
Ocean Ride.

To file a complaint or for more information
on Ocean Ride’s obligations under the Title
VI call Ocean Ride at 732-736-8989 ext.
#5919 or visit the website at:

WWW.c0.0cean.nj.us/OC/Transportation.

Prepared and Printed by the Ocean County Transportation &
Printing & Graphics Department

Lanoka Harbor

The Ocean Ride OC5is a
bus service that is open and

available for people of all ages.

For information: t__\
(732) 736-8989
www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation

May 2024



Lanoka Harbor —Forked River — Sunrise Beach —Lanoka Harbor

Super Walmart

Shop-Rite Plaza

Kohl's & Home Depot - Forked River

Town Hall - Lacey Road

Heritage Village

9:00

Pheasant Run Clubhouse - Lacey

9:20

Joffre Road & Beverly Road

9:25

Kohl's & Home Depot - Forked River

9:30

Super Walmart - Lacey

9:35

Shop-Rite Plaza - Lacey

9:40

Beach Blvd. & Clubhouse Drive

9:48

N WA

Kohl's & Home Depot - Forked River

Beach Blvd. & Route 9

9:55

10:10

Super Walmart - Lacey

10:15

Shop-Rite Plaza - Lacey

10:20

W

Capstan Drive & Nautilus Blvd.

L

Sunrise Blvd. & Route 9

10:25

Nautilus Blvd. & Route 9 NPT
Kohl's & Home Depot - Forked River

Laurel Boulevard

Super Walmart
Shop-Rite Plaza

10:28[10:30|10:40/10:43(10:47(10:50

11:15

11:18

11:28

11:33

11:38

11:42

11:46

11:54

12:01

12:11

12:16

12:21

12:26

12:30(12:32(12:42|12:45[12:50(12:55

Lanoka Harbor —Sunrise Beach — Forked River —Lanoka Harbor

Kohl's & Home Depot - Forked River

1:50

Shop-Rite - Lacey

1:55

Super Walmart - Lacey

2:00

Laurel Boulevard

Nautilus Blvd. & Route 9 nrmasst ua

Capstan Drive & Nautilus Blvd.

NTRAYST

Beach Blvd. & Clubhouse Drive

Sunrise Blvd. & Route 9

NS WA

Beach Blvd. & Route 9

Joffre Road & Beverly Road

»*
»*

Pheasant Run Clubhouse - Lacey

Heritage Village

Stops at:
Heritage Village
Pheasant Run
Super Walmart
Kohl’s

Home Depot

Shop-Rite

el

B

/

o
2
9

parkside Dr

| Pheasant,Run
Clubhotse

<
B,
a2

o 3
o=t ®
%

&

us operates

® Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Heritage
Village

Richard L Gille

Memorial Park
Town Hall (Upon
Request ONLY)

Cfea e

‘Laurelvrence Of

H
Super Walmart
Cedar Dr

Hﬂ'messt E

\ ? @qnms
ak

Shop-Rite Tribug,
Plaza

(%)
c
>
=
@

Kohl's/Home
Depot

Forke«Nautilds
Boulevard
& Route 9

Capstan Drive
& Nautilus
Boulevard

'O tauk ),

Cap|

For information

call Ocean Ride at
(732) 736-8989

Pond County
Fark

Beach Boulevard & Beach Bivd

Clubhouse Drive

Pensacola Rd
Vincent

Khune

Fark

Orlando Dr

Crask "'Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT
P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri
s ne:am%ﬂ.g@?%yfnd), NGCE#(c) OpenStreetMap contributors,
r -

and the GIS'U mmunity \




